M-SsAZ mladSieho Ziactva a najmladSieho Ziactva
Dubnica nad Véhom 30.09.2018
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(125) Dialka - Pripravka chlapci

#

Pocet pretekarov: 25

St.¢.

Meno

CELUSNAK Samuel
HASSAN Henry
HUDIK Richard
KRALIK Matej
KRCHNAVY Jan
LUCIVNAK David
MASURA Adam
PALASTHY Karol
PLUHAR Matus
VIGLASKY Miloslav
SIPOS Branislav
CIZMARIK Lukas
BALENT Timotej
MATEJICKA Filip
CIMBA Jakub
BASO Matej
KALINAY Adam
LUKA Matej

GAZI Jan
JANOSTIAK Marek
VIZVARY Ladislav
KORENCIK Tadeas
KOYS Filip

KACLIK Martin
LESNOVSKY Jaroslav, Ju

Start: 30.09.2018 10:00

Zvysovanie:

Nar.

2008
2008
2007
2010
2011
2007
2009
2007
2009
2007
2009
2008
2009
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007

Klub / Krajina
CVC Liptovsky Mikulas
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
cVC Liptovsky Mikulas
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
SK Juventa Zilina
CVC Liptovsky Mikulas
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
cVC Liptovsky Mikulas
AK Danica Zvolen
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
Sportovy klub policie Zilina
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
CVC Liptovsky Mikulas
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Mostaren Brezno
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
cVC Liptovsky Mikulas
TJ Orava Dolny Kubin
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SB

319
321
323
330
332
350
351
367
378
378
380
389
402
415
421

PB

319
321
323
330
348
350
351
367
378
378
380
389
402
415
421

Start
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